Designed for Demanding Applications
The DKRF470 Series of transducers was designed for
demanding measurement applications such as process
automation, HVAC in public swimming pools or
greenhouses.
Based on the latest capacitive sensor technology the
devices provide precise and cost effective solutions to a
variety of your measuring tasks.

Calibration Certificate included in
Delivery
Accessories DKRF470-SeriesOrder Code
Please put together your order code according to your
needs:
A0 = Analog output
 01 = 0...1 VDC
 05 = 0...5 VDC
 10  = 0...10 VDC
 020  = 0...20 mA
 420Z =   4...20 mA two-wire
 420D = 4...20 mA three-wire
CL = Cable length
 2000 = 2 m   cable
 5000 = 5 m   cable
    (other sizes on request)
CH1 = channel1
 STD = Channel1 temperature
 ABS = Abs. humidity (0...30 g/m³)
 TP = Dew point (-5...+60 °C)
 WB = Wet-bulb temperature (-40...80°C)
CH2 = channel2
 STD =  Channel2 rel. humidity
 ABS = Abs. humidity (0...30 g/m³)
 TP = Dew point (-5...+60°C)
 WB = Wet-bulb temperature (-40...80°C)
 X = Mixing ratio (0...30 g/kg)
LCD =Display
 MD = with LCD
 OD = without LCD
MKL = (only DKRF472)
 215 = 215 mm Length of probe head
 300 = 300 mm Length of probe head
 500 = 500 mm Length of probe head
Order Code & Accessories DKRF470-Series
Driesen + Kern GmbH
DKRF471 -
A0 CH1
CH1
CH2
CH2
LCD
LCD MKL
DKRF472 -
A0
DKRF473 - - -
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
A0 CL CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
DKRF473-EXT - -
A0 CL
DKRF473-EXT-XXS - -
A0 CL